515mm
1030 mm
47
5m
m
455mm
931mm
41

SOR225
Construction
Typical Application
Size Options
in collaboration with:
SURFACE
SUSPENDED
For more information, call us on 01582 369005 or email sales@mountlighting.co.uk
   FOUR STEPS TO SPECIFY:
1.  Select light size (4 options) and colour
2.  Choose base felt colour (30 from the main bird range or choose
from 5 options in Rejuvenate, Refine, or Refresh palette range)
3.  Choose top 1 mm felt colour, if any (5 colours)
4.  Select V cut design number (or request bespoke design)
   Product Code Watts Dimming IP
  ELED-25-24D 25W DALI 20
  ELED-50-24D 50W DALI 20
  ELED-75-24D 75W DALI 20
  ELED-100-24D 100W DALI 20
  ELED-150-24D 150W DALI 20
  ELED-200-24D 200W DALI 20
  ELED-25-24T 25W Mains/Phase 20
  ELED-50-24T 50W Mains/Phase 20
  ELED-100-24T 100W Mains/Phase 20
  ELED-150-24T 150W Mains/Phase 20
  ELED-200-24T 200W Mains/Phase 20
  LPV-20-24 20W Non-dimmable 20
  LPV-35-24 35W Non-dimmable 20
  LPV-60-24 60W Non-dimmable 20
  LPV-100-24 100W Non-dimmable 20
  The recommended driver should be selected on the total wattage,
  preferably with a 5% allowance
  Product Code LED Wattage Lumen Output Lumen/Watt Colour Temp. Size (corner > corner) Height
  SOR225 18W 1371 79 4000K 215mm 47mm
  SOR365 35W 2742 79 4000K 365mm 47mm
  SOR455 46W 3656 79 4000K 465mm 47mm
  SOR515 52W 4113 79 4000K 515mm 47mm
  NOTE: Above figures based on 19.2 w/m LED tape option
SORENO - HEXAGONAL ACOUSTIC LIGHT
in collaboration with:
Control Options Accessories - 24v Drivers

3.  Choose top 1 mm felt colour, if any (5 colours)
4.  Select V cut design number (or request bespoke design)
Base Colour - Flamingo Pink
Top Colour - Sanderling Light Grey
Base Colour - Heron Mid Grey
Top Colour - Dove White
SORENO - ACOUSTIC LUMINAIRE FOR WELL STANDARD APPLICATIONS
in collaboration with:
AllSfär collaborated with MF Design Studio to create an
acoustic collection that inspires. Through vibrant colours
and dynamic patterns, we look to bring character, fun and
energy to any space.
Three colour collections; REJUVENATE, REFRESH and REFINE,
are all designed to complement warm, contemporary interiors.
  Product Code Description
    SOR215 Acoustic Linear Shroud for Soreno, 215mm
    SOR365 Acoustic Linear Shroud for Soreno, 365mm
    SOR465 Acoustic Linear Shroud for Soreno, 465mm
    SOR515 Acoustic Linear Shroud for Soreno, 515mm
Please use the following codes to specify the acoustic shroud size for the
Soreno luminaire range, followed by the colour code below for the option
selected.
Full Code Example:
SOR215/T/SG/05 = Acoustic Panel for Soreno, 215mm, Base Colour Terracotta,
Top Colour Sanderling Light Grey, VCut 05
Base Colour Options - Allsfär “Rejuvenate”
For more information, call us on 01582 369005 or email sales@mountlighting.co.uk
  Product Option Code    / H / M / R / T / B